Cold Spring - New York City

Distance Turn Details Total _Eas
0 - Start Main Street Cold Spring 0 . :
0.3 R 9D South 0.3
8.6 R Cross Bear Mtn Bridge 8.9
0.6 R 3rd right @ traffic circle, 9W S 9.5
R Route 98 Filors Lane (Willow Grove Road) 18.5
L Call's Hallow Road 21.5
238 BR Old 202 243
0.3 BR Route 202 24.6
2 L Spook Rock Road 26.6
0.6 BL Spook Rock Road 27.2
31 X Route 59, Spook Rock becomes Cherry Lane 30.3
2 L W. Saddle River Road 32.3
3.7 L Allendale Road (Deli Stop) 36
0.4 R East Saddle River Road 36.4
2.8 BR To remain on East Saddle River Road 39.2
0.6 L Glen Avenue 39.8
1.6 R Pascack Road 41.4
1.5 L Ordell Avenue 42.9
23 R Grant becomes Boulevard 45.2
1 L Madison Ave 46.2
3.1 R County Line Road 49.3
2.8 L E. Clinton Avenue 52.1
1.3 R Woodland Street 53.4
L Palisades Avenue 55.4
L Cross George Washington Bridge 57.4
1.2 R Cabrini 58.6
0.1 R West 177th Street 58.7
0.1 L Haven Avenue 58.8
0.5 R Fort Washington Avenue 59.3
0.4 L West 160" Street 59.7
0.3 R Edgecombe Avenue 60
1.3 RQL 137th then quick left on St. Nicholas Ave 61.3
0.7 L 110th Street 62
0.6 R Into Central Park 62.6
24 - End Tavern on Green 65
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